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Sprigs Lox Platter  
20 oz. lox, 10 hard-boiled eggs, 10 plain bagels, 8 oz. cream 
cheese, red onions, tomatoes and cucumber

Sprigs Lox and Deli Platter  
15 oz. lox, sliced smoked turkey and Virginia ham, assorted 
sliced cheeses, 12 plain bagels, lettuce, tomatoes, red 
onions and capers

Peperoni Cheese Roll Platter 
24 pieces pepperoni cheese roll with a side of marinara  
and a side mixed green salad

Scrambled Egg Platter 
Tray of scrambled eggs (2 eggs per person), 18 pieces  
of bacon, 12 pieces of sausage, tray of seasoned  
breakfast potatoes

Fruit Platter 
Melon, pineapple and mixed berries

Breakfast Packages

$99 per package 
10 persons 

$120 per package 
12 persons 

 
$75 per package 

12 persons 

$180 per package  
12 persons 

 

$50 per package 
10 persons   
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Sunshine Breakfast Sammi  
Scrambled egg, pork sausage and pepper jack cheese  
on a plain bagel or croissant

Sprigs Burrito  
Scrambled egg, turkey sausage, potatoes, cheddar cheese, 
lettuce and siracha mayo

Bacon, Egg and Cheese 
Scrambled egg, bacon and American cheese  
on a plain bagel

Ham, Egg and Cheese 
Scrambled egg, ham and American cheese on a plain bagel

Lox Open-Face Bagel 
3 oz. lox, tomatoes, onions, cucumber, cream cheese and 
capers on a plain bagel

Breakfast Sandwich Boxes 
Choose from:

• Ham, egg and cheese

• Bacon, egg and cheese

• Sprig's burrito

• Sunshine breakfast sammi

Comes with cookie.

Individual Breakfast  
Sandwiches

$7.99 
 

$8.99 

 
$7.99 

 

$7.99 

$12.99 
 

$10.99  
per box
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Assorted Sliders  
24 sliders. Comes with a tray of Caesar salad or mixed  
green salad.
 
Choose from:

• Chicken with tomato, provolone cheese, lettuce  
and siracha mayo

• Turkey with provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato  
and Dijon mustard

• Ham with lettuce, tomato and mayo

• Hummus with tomato and kalamata olive

 
Assorted Wrap Sandwiches  
12 wrap sandwiches, cut in half. Comes with a tray  
of Caesar salad or mixed green salad.

• 5 chicken Caesar with romaine, tomato, parmesan 
croutons and Caesar dressing

• 5 turkey with spinach, avocado, tomato, provolone 
cheese and Dijon mustard

• 2 Mediterranean vegan with eggplant, kalamata olive, 
tomato, red pepper and hummus spread

Lunch Packages

$120 per package 
12 persons 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$120 per package  
12 persons
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Assorted Cold Club Sandwiches  
12 club sandwiches, cut in half, with a choice of chips or mixed 
green salad.

• 4 chunk tuna salad sandwiches with lettuce, tomato, 
cheddar cheese and mayo

• 4 chicken salad sandwiches with celery, cilantro, raisin, 
mayo and red onion

• 4 avocado salad sandwiches with lettuce, tomato,  
garlic and olive oil

 
Sandwiches à la Carte  
Steak and Cheese 
Sub roll with tomato, onion, provolone cheese, lettuce  
and creamy horseradish sauce

Philly Chicken Wrap 
Mushroom, onion, tomato, mixed peppers, provolone cheese, 
lettuce and siracha mayo

Turkey Wrap 
Tomato, avocado, spinach, provolone cheese and Dijon 
mustard

Mediterranean Vegan Wrap 
Hummus spread, kalamata olive, tomato, eggplant  
and spinach

Pesto Caprese 
Ciabatta bread with mozzarella cheese, tomato, spinach  
and pesto

$100 per package 
12 persons

$11.99 
 

$10.99 
 

$10.99 
 

$9.99 
 

$9.99
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Individual Boxed Lunches  
Each boxed lunch comes with chips and a cookie.
 
Steak and Cheese 
Sub roll with tomato, onion, provolone cheese, lettuce  
and creamy horseradish sauce 

Philly Chicken Wrap 
Mushroom, onion, tomato, mixed peppers, provolone cheese, 
lettuce and siracha mayo

Turkey Wrap 
Tomato, avocado, spinach, provolone cheese and Dijon 
mustard

Mediterranean Vegan Wrap 
Hummus spread, kalamata olive, tomato, eggplant  
and spinach

Dip and Veggie Trays 
Hummus, eggplant and tzatziki dips

Assorted raw veggies

Assorted grilled veggies

Dessert 
20 white and dark chocolate chip cookies

30 pieces assorted mini vegan cashew and almond baklava

Drinks and Utensils 
Coffee box for 10 people

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, ginger ale

 
Disposable utensils

$15.99 
 

$14.99 
 

$14.99 
 

$13.99 

 
12 persons 

$60

$30

$30

 
$30

$35

 
$20

$3 
per soda 

 
 

$1 
per person 
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571-371-8500
aahmad@sprigscafe.com
sprigscafe.com

Sprig’s Café
2050 Ballenger Avenue
Alexandria, VA 22314

A minimum order of $100 required.

Catering orders must be placed  
at least 72 hours in advance.

Contact us:


